
2024-25 Family Faith Formation (Grades 1 to 8) 

Monthly Gatherings are MANDATORY. Families are to come together with the children 
enrolled in our program except in Jan. Each month, select one of the dates to attend. 

September 

       Kickoff Mass, September 14, Saturday at 5:00pm or September 15, Sunday at    
      either 8:00am, 10:00am, 11:30am or 6:30pm  

October 

    October 15, 16, 17, 18 (Tues-Fri), 6-7:30pm or October 19 (Sat) 3-4:30 pm   

November 

    November 12, 13, 14, 15  (Tues-Fri), 6-7:30pm or November 16 (Sat) 3-4:30pm 

December - Attend one of the parish events to fulfill your December requirement: 

     Dec 1, Sunday at 10am Mass - Let’s Celebrate St Nick’s 

     Dec 7, Saturday at 8:30am and 10am - Breakfast with St Nick* (ticket required) 

     Dec 15, Sunday at 10am Mass - Our Lady of the Guadalupe Mass  

     Dec 15,  Sunday at 3pm - Christmas Concert* (ticket required) 

     Dec 16, Monday at 7pm - Pardon & Peace 

     Dec 21, Saturday at 5pm Mass - The Nativity Story 

January—Parent’s only session 

     January 14, 15, 16, (Tues-Thur), 6-7:30pm; January 18 (Sat) 3-4:30pm                            

 (no Friday session) 

February 

February 11, 12, 13, 14 (Tues-Fri), 6-7:30pm; February 15 (Sat) 3-4:30pm 

March 

March 11, 12, 13, 14 (Tues-Fri), 6-7:30pm; March 15 (Sat) 3-4:30pm 

April -  Attend one of the Holy Week Services to fulfill your April requirement: 

      April 13, Sunday at 10am Mass - Palm Sunday 

      April 15, Tuesday at 7pm - Pardon & Peace 

      April 17, Holy Thursday at 7:30pm - The Lord’s Supper Liturgy 

      April 18, Good Friday at 3pm - Veneration of the Cross 

      April 18, Good Friday at 7:30pm - Youth Ministry Living Stations  

      April 19, Holy Saturday, 7:30pm - Easter Vigil Mass 

May 

      May Service Project Month  

** We hope to see you each Sunday at our weekly celebration of the Eucharist. As a 

reminder, our Family Mass is at the 10am Mass on the first Sunday of the month** 

*Purchase tickets 

in the parish office 


